
Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 3/14/19 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Arrowhead Regional Medical Center 
 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  William L. Gilbert 

Telephone Number (909) 580-6150 

 
 

Contractor  California Department of Justice 

Contractor Representative Xavier Becerra 

Telephone Number (916) 210-6276 

Contract Term April 12, 2022 through June 30, 
2026 

Original Contract Amount $50,000 

Amendment Amount $50,000 

Total Contract Amount $100,000 

Cost Center 8483 

 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: Amendment No.1 to 
Memorandum of Understanding with California Department of Justice, California 
Justice Information Services Division, Justice Data and Investigative Services 
Bureau, for access to the Controlled Substance Utilization Review and 
Evaluation System Information Exchange Web Services, extending the term for 
an additional two years to June 30, 2026, and increasing the contract amount by 
$50,000 for a total contract amount of $100,000. 

 
 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Charles Phan, Supervising Deputy County 
Counsel 

     William L. Gilbert, Director 

Date    Date    Date  

 

 

Contract Number 
22-59 A-1 

 
SAP Number 

 


